
collection:

material:

	 dimensions:
 	

weight:

a la carte

stainless steel

	width: 23.9˝ (60.7cm) 
depth: 14˝ (35.6cm)
height: 0.7˝ (1.9cm) 

6 lbs (2.7kg)

pairs with a la carte collection

	 shipping dimensions:
        	   shipping weight:

24.5˝ × 18.5˝ × 4.5˝
8.5 lbs (3.9kg)

SKU: ALC-SSC24

	shipped standard
fullly assembled

stainless  
steel cover

23.9˝
[60.7cm]

14.0˝
[35.6cm]

0.7˝
[1.9cm]


